
BRICKSTYLES
2 0 2 1  C A T A L O G





Co
nt

en
ts

	 About Glen-Gery 	 4

	 Handmade Collection 	 6

	 Glazed Collection 	 12

	 Klaycoat® Collection	 18

	 Roman Maximus Collection	 24 
	  
	 International Collection 	 28

	 Molded Collection 	 36

	 Vogue Commercial Collection 	 46

	 Luxe Residential Collection 	 88

	 Thin Brick Collection	 120

	 Paving Brick Collection 	 134

	 Brick Shapes 	 140

	 Index	 142



4

Bradford

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Ab
ou

t G
le

n-
Ge

ry

For more than a century, Glen-Gery has built a 
reputation for its high quality building products 
that meet both innovative design challenges and 
demanding construction specifications. Glen-Gery, 
part of Brickworks Limited of Australia, offers the most 
diverse product portfolio of brick and stone products, 
which are available in a wide-array of colors, sizes 
and textures and can be used in both commercial and 
residential applications.

Driven by industry evolution, Glen-Gery is committed 
to improving its customer experience and quality 
assurance through ongoing strategic partnerships and 
investments. We aim to ensure opportunities for the 
next generation of brickmakers, continue supplying 
high quality products, and meet future demand.

Founded in 1890, Glen-Gery is one of the nation’s 
largest brick manufacturers. Glen-Gery products are 
sold nationally through a large distribution footprint in 
the United States and Canada.

Beautiful 
products 
that last 
forever.

Glen-Gery brands:

Glen-Gery is a brand of Brickworks.



Bradford

5



6

Handmade
C O L L E C T I O N

Avignon



Out of tradition  
comes character.

H I S T O R I C  C R A F T  F O R  S T R I K I N G  R E S U L T S .

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

H
an

dm
ad

e 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Beauty in hand.
 

Artisanship centuries in the making defines the 
appeal of handmade brick. Expressing warmth as 

well as traditional elegance, this classic selection is 
perfect in legacy design and beautifully suited to  

contemporary aesthetics.

Handmade 
Monticello



8

Woodsmoked Series
Instantly timeless and impossible to duplicate, the handmade Woodsmoked range is one of the most beautiful ways to reveal your 
individual style. No two handmade brick look the same, and that is exactly why they remain one of the most premium and sought 
after brick products available.

Catalog size: Handmade Oversize • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 124.					     [York]

Lorraine White Smokey Mountain Woodsmoked  
(white mortar)

Woodsmoked  
(black mortar)

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Ha
nd

m
ad

e 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

Lorraine White



9



10

Brandywine

Lorraine Full Range

Georgian

Antique Ivory

Victorian Virginia Blend

French Provincial Avignon

Monticello

Barlow

Rose Full RangeCherry Lane

Old Savannah Rockdale Sahara

Belgium

Craftsman Series
Time tested, craft perfected. Subtly contoured and highly dependable, there is no substitute appeal of genuine Handmade Brick. 
Homeowners love the look and builders love the dependability and conformity to architectural specifications.

Catalog size: Handmade Oversize • Also available as Thin Brick, see pages 124-125.				    [York]

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Ha
nd

m
ad

e 
Co

lle
ct

io
n



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

H
an

dm
ad

e 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

TrevanionShenandoah Royal EssexScotch Tradition

DonohueAtlanta

11
Cherry Lane



Glazed
C O L L E C T I O N

White
12

Glazed
C O L L E C T I O N



Brilliance in brick.
 

In accents or statement walls, glazed-finish 
brick enables the selection of the precise 

color for the effect desired.

Stretching  
the imagination.

A  U N I Q U E  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A L T E R N A T I V E .

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 G
la

ze
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Glazed 

Black



14

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Gl
az

ed
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Cardinal Red

Burlesque Glazed Series
Luster – Beautiful, fully glazed bricks that bring a touch of glamour to your project and make a design statement that will stand the 
test of time. Designed for both interior and exterior applications, the Burlesque range offers stylish elegance that’s ideal for feature 
brickwork.

Catalog size: Modular • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 127.				    [Hanley]

White with 
Speck

White

Bermuda Blue Black

Cloud Grey



White
15



16

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Gl
az

ed
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Meteorite

Galleria Glazed Series
Galleria brings projects to life with this collection of colorful glazed brick. With their reflective finish and vibrant tones, they’re 
saturated in style. It’s your vision, and your work of art that we’ve captured in these unique and highly stylized designs. Be 
tempted. Your project will fall in love with these bold brick.

Catalog size: All sizes are special order				    [Hanley]

Spice WhiteOyster White 
with Speck

Mustard Ginger

Light Grey
with Speck

PewterIced Grey Violet Ruby

Shadow BlackEmerald Green

Golden Dawn
with Clear Glaze

Apricot Rose

Custom colors available upon request.



Mustard
17



18

Klaycoat ®
C O L L E C T I O N

Grey Heron*, Urban Grey, Rebar*, Steel Grey, Dark Grey*  
(* custom color)



Attributes  
of excellence.

Suit your style.
 

Customizable through wide color ranges, the  
striking surface treatments of Klaycoat yield  

captivating visual effects.

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 K
la

yc
oa

t C
ol

le
ct

io
n

T R A N S C E N D I N G  C O N V E N T I O N A L  B R I C K  T O N E S .

Klaycoat  

Barely Grey*,  
Light Grey*,  
Steel Grey,
Charcoal



20

Charcoal

Designer Klaycoat Series
The Designer Series of klaycoat smooth finished brick speak volumes. Available in four standard, neutral colors, the Designer 
Series will appeal to the contemporary spirit. Create a 100% custom design by blending two, three, four or more klaycoat products 
together.

Catalog size: Modular • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 128.				    [Hanley]

Khaki Stone Urban Grey

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Kl
ay

co
at

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Stone Grey



Urban Grey
21



22

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Kl
ay

co
at

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Chalk White

Indulgence Klaycoat Series
Indulge and spoil yourself with this innovative Indulgence Series of klaycoat brick. The neutral color tones and quietly confident 
style bring a sense of presence to your project through these unique bricks that come in a range of colors.

Catalog size: All sizes are special order				    [Hanley] 

Dark PumicePeppered White

Seaspray Sand

Pepper Grass

Rose MauveArctic Mist Crabapple Battleship

DenimDusty Blue

MapleAluminum

Steel Grey Graphite

Custom colors available upon request.



Custom klaycoat color
23



24

Roman Maximus
C O L L E C T I O N

Black



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 R
om

an
 M

ax
im

us
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Classic + Clean.
R E V E L  I N  T H E  G R E A T N E S S  O F  A N  E N T I R E  E M P I R E .

Sculpturally dynamic.  
 

Distinctive and formidable in
its stature, Roman Maximus

commands attention like no other. 

Roman Maximus 

Flint Hills



26



27

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 R
om

an
 M

ax
im

us
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Roman Maximus Series
Elevate your aesthetic with elegant and elongated Roman Maximus Series from Sioux City, the longest available clay brick 
manufactured in North America. The product measures 3-5/8" x 1-5⁄8" x 23-5⁄8". This solid unit weighs 11.5 pounds per brick, 
making up one square foot per three brick.

Catalog size: Roman Maximus						     [Adel]

Columbia Verona

Sand Hills Red

Saddle Brown

TudorPalermoWellington

Flint Hills Flint Hills
with black

Black

In order to facilitate a Sicilian bond pattern, where no header joints align, the packages include 
15% random lengths (4”, 6”, 8” 16”, 18”, 20”) and 15% Roman size (3-5/8” x 1-5/8” x 11-5/8”) 
brick for use on corners when covered headers are needed. 

There are many bond patterns that may be used successfully as long as the vertical joints do 
not continue through multiple courses. However, a Sicilian bond pattern, as illustrated above, 
helps to emphasize the linear aspect of this unique brick.



28

International
C O L L E C T I O N

Brenta Raw



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Expanding our 
portfolio.

P R E M I U M  B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S  F R O M  A B R O A D .

An illuminated vision.  
 

Revel in the clarity and refined elegance of 
Venetian Glass brick. The possibilities are 

truly transformative.

International 

Arctic Crystal



30
Azul



31

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l C
ol

le
ct

io
n

La Paloma Series
Reflecting the contemporary Spanish artists that inspired them, the bold and confident La Paloma 
range of icy white, blue and coal black bricks, express a deeper level of desire and creativity. With 
outstanding quality, these eye-catching through-the-body bricks transform buildings into works of 
art, in a spirit Dali would be proud of.

Catalog size: Modular • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 	125.		  [International]

AzulCastellana Romero



32
Brenta Raw and ​​​​​​Potenza Textured



33

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l C
ol

le
ct

io
n

San Selmo Corso Series
Elegant and elongated, the San Selmo Corso range of solid kiln-fired clay bricks puts a bespoke stamp on contemporary 
architectural projects. Made in Italy, the sleek linear size is more than twice the standard brick length, with a custom aesthetic that 
elevates any residential or commercial environment. 

Catalog size: Corso (3 15/16" x 1 9/16" x 19 11/16")						     [International]

Brenta
Raw

Livenza
Raw

Marana
Textured

Marana
Raw

Piave  
Raw

Piave
Textured

Potenza
Raw

Potenza
Textured

Arno
Textured

Arno  
Raw



34
Arctic Crystal Natural



35      

AR
CT

IC
 C

RY
ST

AL

PolishedNatural Frosted

GO
LD

EN
 A

M
BE

R

PolishedNatural

AQ
UA

 M
AR

IN
E

PolishedNatural Frosted

BL
UE

 S
AP

PH
IR

E

PolishedNatural Frosted

PolishedNatural Frosted

Half Modular size available 
in all colors and finishes.

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Venetian Glass Series
Venetian artisans produce glass in its finest form; pure and crystal. Their magnificent and unique work is now the centerpiece of a new 
range of brilliant, transparent, colored designer glass bricks called Venetian Glass.

Catalog size: Modular, Half Modular						      [International]

Satin

Satin

Satin

Frosted Satin

SM
O

KE
Y 

Q
UA

RT
Z

Satin



36

Molded
C O L L E C T I O N

53-DD



Authentic feel,  
exceptional look.

Subtle, pleasing variation.
 

The purposely irregular character of molded brick  
delivers both large-scale design features and smaller, 

more intimate touches. 

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 M
ol

de
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

O F F E R I N G  A  M Y R I A D  O F  O P T I O N S .

Molded 

52-DD, 53-DD
(blend)



38
Stonewall



39

Stonewall Valley ForgeProvincial

Settlers Series
The allure of the Settlers Series lies in the neutral tones and unique finishes. Upgrade any project 
with the versatility of this series, as these bricks complement a wide range of colors, building 
materials, and styles of architecture. 

Catalog size: Modular, Standard, Engineer Standard • Also available in Thin Brick, see page 132.	

[Mid-Atlantic]

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 M
ol

de
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n



40

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

M
ol

de
d 

Co
lle

ct
io

n

26-HB Redburn

Colonial Series
True, tried and tested, the Colonial Molded range offers traditional colors and textures, making it the perfect brick for classic 
architecture. These brick pair well with modern elements for a unique old, but new charm. Enjoy adding substance and quality to 
your project.

Catalog size: Modular, Standard, Engineer Standard • Select products also available as Thin Brick, see page 132.	 [Mid-Atlantic]

Danish "1776" *Danish

26-HB Flashed 250-M

47-HB

1-HB

Catawba

4-HB

52-DD 56-DD

350-M



41

51-DDXAntique Red 53-DD 53-DD "1776" *

50-DD

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 M
ol

de
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n* Only available in Engineer Standard size



Shenandoah Middle Plantation

42

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

M
ol

de
d 

Co
lle

ct
io

n

Kassel

Cushwa Calvert Series
The Cushwa Calvert Molded range offers centuries proven texture and color combinations with unrivaled quality among each 
sand-finished brick. The standout design features of these products are their ability to stand out in today’s modern or classical 
environments.

Catalog size: Modular, Standard, Engineer Standard, see page 132.				    [Mid-Atlantic]

Terra Blend Santa Fe

Rose Red Range

Rose Full Range

Pastel Rose

Antietam Blend

Jamestown Orange

Georgian

Cambridge

Camden BlendRose Full Range "1776" *

Cambridge "1776" *

Shenandoah "1776" *



43

Hunt ValleyJefferson Hudson Bay

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 M
ol

de
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n* Only available in Engineer Standard size



44
Custom blend



45

Covington CantonWindham

Hometown Series
The Hometown Series of products is the perfect choice for classic architecture. The combination 
of soft colors, sand finish and overall unique irregularity of its edges, the Hometown Series feels 
comfortable and ‘homey’. 

Catalog size: Modular			   [Iberia]

Albany Augusta Jamestown

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 M
ol

de
d 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n



Vogue Commercial
C O L L E C T I O N

46
Dolomite Grey Wirecut



Dimensions 
Modular: 3%?8" x 2!?4" x 7%?8" 
Additional sizes available as special order.

A marvel of  
modern architecture.

Craft in abundance.
 

Lasting in character, versatile in application,  
extruded brick offers appealing colors and  

textures for high-volume projects.

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

A  C O N T E M P O R A R Y  C O N S T R U C T I O N  S T A P L E .

Vogue Commercial 

Ebonite Smooth



48
Charleton Colonial



49

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Red Desert 
Velour

Amherst 
Velour

Parkridge 
Velour

Cambridge 
Velour

Cordovan Bronze

Boulevard Series
With their crisp, sharp edges Boulevard bricks exude quality and will endure for generations to come. Their elegance, honesty  
and rich, varied color blends with pressed face textures make them extremely popular with the discerning architect.

Catalog size: Modular									          [Adel]

Smoked Tudor 
Velour

Welsford  
Ironspot

Cabernet Burgundy 
Velour

Chelsea  
Ironspot

Hearthside  
Velour Ironspot

Charleton 
Colonial

Autumn Haze Hearthside 
Velour



Brown 
Velour

Wilmette Ironspot

50

Summerset

Chicago Series
The Chicago Series can be described as ultra sleek with subtle color variation making the focus of this range the basics of line, 
shape and form. This range speaks to contemporary design ideas and modern applications. 

Catalog Sizes: Modular, Utility								        [Marseilles]

Saddle 
Velour

Sandstone 
Velour

Rozetta Colonial Sand

Red Flashed 
Velour

Red 
Velour

Hinsdale Navajo Red 
Velour

HorizonCompton Ironspot

Walnut 
Velour

VermillionWinnetka

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



Horizon
51

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Merlot  
Ironspot Velour

Cabernet Merlot Full Range



52
Canyon Blend



53
Canyon Blend

Kenosha

Cityline Series
The clean lines and subtly rough textures are unmistakable within this stand-out range of Cityline 
products. These brick convey a sense of modern charm with their gentle color variation, subtle 
variation and clean, crisp edges that are synonymous with any thriving city. 

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility 					     [Iberia]

ChesterfieldMarion Blend

Mansfield Red Autumn Harvest 
Blend

KokomoChateau BrownCanyon Blend

Rosedale  G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



Commonwealth Series

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

54

Bark RedRoseneathFarmington

HenricoVirginia BlendVertical Red Scratch

Old Richmond ColonialMidlothianOxford Rose

The Commonwealth Series is a range of common southern deep reds with varying textures from smooth to highly textured 
faces. This range is one that you’ll be sure to notice on historic landmarks showcasing individuality and distinction. These 
products are perfectly suited for rehab and restorations.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Engineer Modular					     [Lawrenceville]

Bark Flashed

Vertical Flash Scratch



55
Henrico



56

Coppertone 
Velour

Cosmopolitan Series
The Cosmopolitan brick series is the perfect complement to any contemporary design. With its range of dark neutral toned bricks it 
pairs well with stone, or timber, providing an understated, monochromatic backdrop for design and finishing statements.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility, Norman, * King					     [Sergeant Bluff]

Toasted Fine Art 
Smooth

Toasted Fine Art 
Velour

Coppertone 
Smooth

Midtown 
Ironspot Velour

Black Hills 
Velour

Badlands 
Smooth

Fine Art 
Velour

Mountain Shadow
Smooth

Fine Art 
Smooth

Vintage Black 
Smooth

Mountain Shadow 
Velour

Midtown 
Ironspot Smooth

Badlands 
Velour

Vintage Black 
Velour

Black Hills 
Smooth

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



57

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Ebonite 
Velour *

Ebonite 
Smooth

Vintage Black Smooth



58

Apple Creek

Downtown Series
This highly versatile series provides affordability and style to large range of products across 
natural clay tones and subtle, yet apparent textured faces adding warmth to any project. 

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility 			   [Iberia]

AtticaWoodbury

Ridgeland Iberia BlackRockford

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



59
Rockford



60

Tawny Beige
Smooth

Emporium Series
Emporium’s wirecut, smooth and smooth ironspot finishes offer unrivaled quality, sophistication and a contemporary, refined color 
palette. These bricks are a standout design feature in their own right, ably suiting today’s mood or classical  environments. 

Catalog size: Modular • Also available as Thin Brick, see pages 126-127.					    [Hanley]

Cream White 
Smooth

Cream White
 Wirecut

Tawny Beige
Smooth Ironspot

Golden Dawn
Wirecut

Pearl River
Wirecut

Tawny Beige
Wirecut

Dolomite Grey
Smooth

Dolomite Grey
Wirecut

Dolomite Grey
Smooth Ironspot

Mink Grey
Wirecut

Golden Dawn
Smooth Ironspot

Golden Dawn
Smooth

Cream White 
Smooth Ironspot

Pearl River
Smooth Ironspot

Pearl River
Smooth

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



61

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Brazilwood
Smooth

Mink Grey
Smooth

Mink Grey
Smooth Ironspot

Brazilwood
Wirecut

Brazilwood
Smooth Ironspot

Sunset Flashed
Smooth Ironspot

Sunset Flashed
Smooth

Sunset Flashed
Wirecut

Sunset
Smooth

Sunset
Wirecut

Sunset
Smooth Ironspot



62
Aspen White Wirecut Thin Brick



63

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

nEmporium+ Series
Emporium+ engobe brick, available in  wirecut and smooth finishes, are lightly coated facebrick that offer premium colors with 
unrivaled quality and sophistication. Natural light will bring out the luster of their finished appearance.

Catalog size: Modular • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 126.	 [Hanley]

Aspen White
Smooth

Aspen White
Wirecut

Black Pearl
Smooth

Black Pearl
Wirecut

Black Pearl Wirecut



64

Heritage S

KF Series
The KF Series of bricks have a historical, yet complex multi-layered look that offers real 
individuality of the past making them the perfect choice for rehab and restoration projects. This 
range is perfectly suited for traditional architecture.

Catalog size: Modular 				    [Mid-Atlantic]

Hartford RedUniversity Blend Red

Heritage SWB

Rocky Mountain

MohawkPrincess RoyalOld Mystic

Heritage Red S

AntiqueUniversity Blend Dark

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Red Matt



65
Heritage S



66

Granite Red 
Smooth

Mahoney Series
Hardworking, strong and durable, all qualities that spring to mind when we consider Mahoney Series. Our range is the embodiment 
of the strength and durability of a rich color palette. The Mahoney Series’ distinctive soft surface texture can be used to great 
effect, and work beautifully on their own or in combination. In fact, they’re the perfect choice for today’s popular modern designs.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility (velour only) 								        [Adel]

Red 
Smooth

Red 
Velour

Granite Red 
Smooth Ironspot

Cranberry 
Velour

Plum 
Velour

Granite Red
 Velour

Napa Valley 
Smooth

Napa Valley 
Velour

Napa Valley 
Smooth Ironspot

Mocha 
Velour

Cranberry 
Smooth Ironspot

Cranberry 
Smooth

Red 
Smooth Ironspot

Plum 
Smooth Ironspot

Plum 
Smooth

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



Napa Valley Smooth
67

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Brown
 Smooth

Mocha 
Smooth

Mocha 
Smooth Ironspot

Brown 
Velour

Brown  
Smooth Ironspot



Courtland Wingate

68

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Harding Blend  
Redburn

Brookhaven

Spring Hue 
Velour

Sperryville

Mountain Rose

RichmondMason Gold Desert

Cranberry RedTangerine 
Matt

Khaki  
Matt

Whitehall Shadow Gray  
Matt

Light Buff 
Matt

For the busy city––and the quiet city––Metropolis will evoke changing moods and inspire your next large-scale building project and 
decorative brickwork. This attractive, hardworking range of bricks is wire-cut and color consistent, enhancing design and structural 
integrity.

Catalog size: Modular						      [Pittsburgh]

Metropolis Series



69

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Genesee Blacktone

Brookhaven



70
Crystal Black



71

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

nMillennium Series
The Millennium range of neutral tone brick pair well with stone, wood or other building materials, providing an understated 
monochromatic backdrop for design and finishing statements. The smooth velvety finish of the products sit perfectly with the clean 
lines of contemporary architecture.

Catalog size: Modular, Utility			   [Marseilles]

Black ForestWhiteford Range Crystal BlackCoal City Black

Whiteford Range



72



5173

Malmö OsloCopenhagen

Nordic Haus Series
The Nordic Haus Series of brick embodies the powerful aesthetic of Scandinavian design, offering 
durability, lasting appeal and superb functionality. Architects and designers appreciate its subtle, 
versatile neutral colors and texture for a wide range of contemporary building projects.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility 			   [Pittsburgh]

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



Carbon Black Velour
74



5175

Revere Pewter
Velour

Bone 
Velour

White 
Velour

Platinum Series
The Platinum Series is a suite of neutral colors that pair well with other modern building materials or 
can be used alone for a dramatic effect. The crisp edges and soft face texture will create architecture 
that stands out and captivates the most style conscious designer.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility 			   [Adel]

Slate 
Velour

Carbon Black  
Velour

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



76

100-M

Restore Series
This range of clay bricks are still as popular today as they were 100 years ago. With their highly textured face and complex  
multi-layered coloring, the unique attributes of the Restore Series of premium bricks offer real individuality and distinction  
making them the perfect choice for rehab and restoration projects.

Catalog Size: Modular, Engineer Modular						     [Mid-Atlantic]

Red VertexSanford

160-M 190-M

Flashed Vertex

Shrewsbury192-M Bradford162-M

Flash Bark

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Red Bark



77
Bradford



78



79

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

nRed Essentials Series
The classic red colors of this range offer traditional options in smooth and wirecut textures. The Red Essential Series create 
affordable opportunities for all commercial applications.

Catalog size: Modular, Modular Solid, Standard, Standard Solid, Utility (* Not available in Utility)		  [Pittsburgh]

Red Smooth Flashed *Red Smooth 200 Flashed Matt 900 Red Matt  

Red Essentials Series
The classic red colors of this range offer traditional options in smooth and wirecut textures. The Red Essential Series create 
affordable opportunities for all commercial applications.

Catalog size: Modular, Modular Solid, Engineer Modular		  [Lawrenceville]

Wirecut Flashed 
Red 

Smooth Flashed  
Red

Smooth Red Wirecut Red 



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n Symmetry Series
A question of balance. The specially developed Symmetry range perfectly suit clean, crisp and precise architectural designs 
including smaller projects and decorative brickwork. Their simple smooth finish assures a clean line that enhances the functionality 
of brickwork as architectural form.

Catalog size: Modular 		  [Pittsburgh]

Golden Buff 
Smooth

Shadow Gray 
Smooth

Duquesne Blacktone 
Smooth

Flashed Blacktone 
Smooth

Braddock

80



81
Blacktone



82
Ravenna



83

Ravenna

Uptown Series
The Uptown Series spotlights warm tones and a variety of 
textures, perfect for creating a stand-out effect. This series is 
the ideal choice for larger-scale designs while also focusing 
on the details that set a project apart.  

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility, Queen		  [Iberia]

ShelbyWyandot

Marysville

Adrian

SycamoreCedarville

Ravenna

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



84

Butternut 
Velour

Urban Crème Velour Series
The extraordinary Urban Crème Series of products is can be identified by its range of oranges 
and terra cotta to bronze colors across a common velour texture.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility 		  [Sergeant Bluff]

Clear Buff
Velour

Desert Blend
Velour

Grand Canyon
Velour

Prairie Sunset
Velour

Regency Blend
Velour

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



85
Clear Buff Velour



86

Beige Gray 
Velour

Urban Gray Velour Series
The Urban Gray Velour Series of products is can be identified by its modern range of deep greys to brown tones across a 
common velour texture.

Catalog sizes: Modular, Utility		   [Sergeant Bluff]

Castile Gray 
Velour

White Plains
Velour

Stonington Gray 
Velour

Oxford Gray
Velour

Charcoal Gray
Velour

Dunes Gray 
Velour

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 V
og

ue
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
  C

ol
le

ct
io

n



87
Dunes Gray Velour and Vintage Black Velour



88
53-DD with 56-DD accents

Luxe Residential
C O L L E C T I O N



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Luxe Residential 

Silverbrook

Where quality and  
integrity meet.

Y O U  C R E A T E  T H E  V I S I O N ,  W E  C R E A T E  T H E  B R I C K .



60585290

Jefferson

Black Hills Series
The endless red earth and cream landscape of the upper Midwest parts of the United States 
inspire our Black Hills Series. This series with its earthy tones is able to adapt to many different 
styles; depending on the architecture of your home it creates a modern or vintage feel.

Catalog size: Modular • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 129.		  [Caledonia]

Mt. RushmoreWashington

Roosevelt

Lincoln

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



Roosevelt
61595391



92
Cedar Creek



93

Yukon Winter

Chataeu Series
The Chateau Series opens the door to a contemporary style brick that tick all the right boxes, 
bringing affordable, elegant style to everyday living. With its simple light texture, this range comes 
in an array of natural clay colors and a great start for anyone designing and coordinating their 
home’s entire color scheme.

Catalog: Modular, Econo				    [Marseilles]

London Mist

St. Thomas Bordeaux

Cedar CreekWheatonLaredo
 G

le
n-

G
er

y 
  |

   
Lu

xe
 R

es
id

en
tia

l C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Morning Dove

Colonial Rose



5294

Common Living Series
Each individual brick in the Common Living Series is unique in its tint, boasting a wide range of 
colors from rust to cocoa. With a multi-colored facade and clean lines, this series provides  
a stylish, artistic appearance, making in an excellent choice for any homeowner. 

Catalog size: Modular, Standard  					     [Marseilles]

Illini Commons 
with Black

Illini Commons Marseilles Commons

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



5395
Illini Commons and Marseilles Commons (blend)



Rustic Burgundy
585296



595397

St. Windsor

Couture Series 
This adaptable range provides a subtle rustic-look with a soft texture, multi-dimensional layered coloring and slightly rounded 
edges. The Couture Series products will provide a sense of warmth and comfort within your home. 

Catalog size: Modular, Engineer, Queen • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 130.			   [Caledonia]

MilwaukeeRosewood

Rustic Burgundy Black Beauty

Flagstaff Stratford

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



98

Elyria

Developer Series
With a rich color palette and textured edges, the Developer 
Series features a subtle earthiness that enhances the 
appearance of any home, from vintage to modern. 

Catalog sizes: Queen 		  [Iberia]

MentorGrey Ash

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



99
Grey Ash



5852100

Aberdeen

Element Series
Everyday life is interesting, varied and about home––feeling comfortable. This versatile range 
provides an old world look with unique papercut texture and slightly rounded edges. 

Catalog size: Modular, Engineer, Queen  • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 128.		

[Caledonia]

Nob HillBayhill

Cedar Lake Caledonia Classic

Olde Detroit

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



5953101
Aberdeen



102
Shenandoah



Family Estate Series
The qualities of America’s hardworking pioneers find expression in our Family Estate Series, which features the tumbled, weathered 
styles of America’s rustic homes. The range comes in a variety of colors and is ideal for your federation or heritage-style home.

Catalog size: Modular, Engineer Modular 						     [Lawrenceville]

Cape CharlesCheswick

Oakton Santa Fe

Brandywine

Shenandoah

Carters GroveMonticello

Ashfield

Old Salem

Ashcroft Rose

Charleston

PlymouthBurnt Chimney

103

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

St. Windsor

Black Accent



104
Olde City



105

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Industrial Rustic Series
Rustic, charming and full of character. Each brick in the Industrial Rustic Series appears to have stood the test of time and, like 
a fine wine, has only gotten better with age. The products in this range have a story to tell and add unsurmountable character to 
anywhere they are used.

Catalog size: Standard • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 130.			   [Mid-Atlantic]

Olde City Olde LondonOlde EnglandOlde Dublin



106
Anchor Bay; Glen-Gery Landmark Collection Buckingham Ledgestone



107

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Lake House Series
The rough and rugged edges of the Lake House Series are what make these brick highly sought after for the homeowner who is 
looking for a unique look that pairs well with stone or other materials.

Catalog size: Modular, Engineer Modular, Queen			   [Iberia]

La SalleAnchor Bay

Battle Creek

Marquette

Battle Creek; Glen-Gery Landmark Collection Sonoma Glen Ridge

St. Augustine



605852108

Linen Series
Step out of the traditional reds and into the world of wonderful linen whites. This fresh, crisp range of white to grey toned bricks 
speak volumes with their absence of color and heavily textured faces.

Catalog size: Modular, Engineer • Also available as Thin Brick, see page 129.				    [Caledonia]

Sandcastle Garrison GreySilverbrook

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

St. Cloud



615953109
Garrison Grey



110

Wilmont

Manor House Series
The Manor House Series of brick features heavily irregular textured faces with dimensional coloring, giving each individual brick a 
unique look. This range is suitable for both external facades that make a bold statement or as a moody internal feature. The Manor 
House Series perfectly complements modern living, style and design.

Catalog size: Modular, Engineer Modular 						     [Lawrenceville]

Chesapeake

Logan Old Moss

Sepia Ridge

Minuteman

CamdenLafayette PatriotStatesman

Lake Braddock

Olde LibertyRockbridge

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Driftwood

Welford Road

Silverview



111
Driftwood



605852112

Aztec White

Sioux River Series
Reminiscent of waterways throughout the Midwest, our Sioux River Series reminds us of 
rocky formations and flowing water. Showing their versatility, Sioux River’s earthy colors work 
beautifully with different mortar joints and finishes, an expression of your individual style.

Catalog size: Modular, Builder Special					     [Adel]

Antique WhiteCasablanca

Grayhawk Celtic Grey

Crimson Pointe
velour

DriftwoodHawthorne

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Winter Rose



615953113
Aztec White



605852114
Morning Mist Western



615953115

Morning Mist
Western

Western Series
The Western Series is characterized by its rich, heavily textured, earth tone products that are 
able to adapt to many different styles; from rustic to reclaimed and everything in-between.

Catalog: Modular, Engineer					     [Sergeant Bluff]

Marblestone Gray
Western

Glacier Gray
Western

Elk Creek
Western

Sante Fe
Western

Ponderosa  
Western

Desert Blend 
Western

Silverstone Gray
Western

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



52116

Waterford

Wilderness Series
The natural beauty of America’s wilderness provides inspiration for subtle depth and variation of color, bringing to life every brick 
in this range. Alongside modern building materials, you’ll notice the difference these bricks make with their dramatic and visual 
proclamation of country.

Catalog size: Queen  									         [Marseilles]

LockportChelsea

Remington Ellsworth

WindsorHarwood

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Chelsea



53117
Lockport



605852118

Hampton
Williamsburg

Williamsburg Series
A bygone age and a range of bricks that truly reflect the character and charm of those early artisans. With rustic color and texture 
combinations to choose from––each having its own unique feel––the Williamsburg Series creates an individual style for your new 
home.

Catalog size: Builder Special									         [Adel]

Buckingham  
Williamsburg

Birchwood
Williamsburg

Millstone
Williamsburg

Old Heritage
Williamsburg

Smoky Mountain
Williamsburg

Tudor
Williamsburg

Wellington
Williamsburg

Saddle Brown
Williamsburg

Bradford
Williamsburg

Cherry Creek
Williamsburg

Stone City
Williamsburg

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Lu
xe

 R
es

id
en

tia
l C

ol
le

ct
io

n



615953119
Hampton Williamsburg



E X P A N D I N G  T H E  D E S I G N  P O T E N T I A L .

120

Thin Brick
C O L L E C T I O N

Bayhill Thin Brick



A compelling 
alternative.

E X P A N D I N G  T H E  D E S I G N  P O T E N T I A L .

121

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 T
hi

n 
Br

ic
k 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Providing maximum effect.  
 

With thin brick, restrictions go out the window 
and walls go up. Designed to eliminate the 

limitations of other brick, thin brick stands as a 
compelling alternative for designers.

Thin Brick 

Cedar Lake



Feldhaus Thin Brick Series
The German-made, Feldhaus thin brick is specially crafted to the most exacting tolerances and specifications. A century and a half 
of brickmaking expertise culminates in this versatile product’s beautiful, wide-ranging colors, textures and clay bodies. This is a 
palette suited to the most ambitious design intentions, compatible with precast or any other installation system. 

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick						      [International]

757 Cream 
Waterstruck

100 Classic Cream 
Smooth

800 Classic Gray
Smooth

764 Gray White 
Waterstruck

773 Rustic Gray
Waterstruck

387 Rustic Red 
Flashed

714 Sundown 
Flashed

313 Red Flashed
Velour

664 Deep Wine  
Handform

567 Coal Brindle
Smooth

737 Plowed Earth
Waterstruck

122

401 Classic Red
Velour

400 Classic Red 
Smooth

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Th
in

 B
ric

k 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

511 Onyx 
Smooth

700 Anthracite
Smooth

777 Onyx 
Waterstruck



123

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 T
hi

n 
Br

ic
k 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

La Paloma Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 31.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick			   [International]

AzulCastellana Romero

Matching corners are available for all thin brick.

+

Cream Waterstruck Thin Brick



124

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Th
in

 B
ric

k 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

Woodsmoked Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 8.

Catalog size: Handmade Oversize Thin Brick					     [York]

Lorraine White Smokey Mountain Woodsmoked  
(white mortar)

Woodsmoked  
(black mortar)

Lorraine Full Range Antique IvoryFrench Provincial Avignon

BarlowOld Savannah Rockdale Sahara

Craftsman Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see pages 10-11.

Catalog size: Handmade Oversize Thin Brick						      [York]



125

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 T
hi

n 
Br

ic
k 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

TrevanionShenandoah Royal EssexScotch Tradition

DonohueAtlanta

BrandywineGeorgianVictorian Virginia Blend

Monticello Rose Full RangeCherry Lane Belgium

CRAFTSMAN SERIES CONTINUED...



126

Emporium Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see pages 60-63. 

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick			   [Hanley]

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Th
in

 B
ric

k 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

Tawny Beige
Smooth

Dolomite Grey
Smooth

Dolomite Grey
Wirecut

Tawny Beige
Wirecut

Aspen White
Smooth

[Emporium+]

Aspen White
Wirecut

[Emporium+]

Black Pearl
Smooth

[Emporium+]

Black Pearl
Wirecut

[Emporium+]

Cream White 
Smooth

Cream White
 Wirecut

Pearl River
Wirecut

Pearl River
Smooth

Mink Grey
Smooth

Mink Grey
Wirecut

Golden Dawn
Wirecut

Golden Dawn
Smooth



127

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 T
hi

n 
Br

ic
k 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Sunset Flashed
Smooth

Sunset Flashed
Wirecut

Sunset
Smooth

Sunset
Wirecut

Cardinal Red

Burlesque Glazed Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 14.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick		  [Hanley]

White with 
Speck

White

Bermuda Blue Black

Cloud Grey

EMPORIUM SERIES CONTINUED...



128

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Th
in

 B
ric

k 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

Aberdeen

Element Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 100.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick			   [Caledonia]

Nob HillBayhill

Cedar Lake Caledonia Classic

Olde Detroit

Charcoal

Designer Klaycoat Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 20. 

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick		  [Hanley]

Khaki Stone Urban GreyStone Grey



129

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 T
hi

n 
Br

ic
k 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Also available in full size brick, see page 108.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick 		  [Caledonia]

Black Hills Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 90. 

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick			   [Caledonia]

JeffersonMt. RushmoreWashington

Roosevelt

Lincoln

Linen Thin Brick Series

St. Cloud Garrison GreySilverbrookSandcastle



130

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Th
in

 B
ric

k 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

Industrial Rustic Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 105.

Catalog size: Standard Thin Brick			   [Mid-Atlantic]

Olde City Olde LondonOlde England

Couture Thin Brick Series 
Also available in full size brick, see page 97.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick			   [Caledonia]

St. Windsor

MilwaukeeRosewood

Rustic Burgundy Black Beauty

Flagstaff Stratford

Olde Dublin



131
Milwaukee Thin Brick



132

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

Th
in

 B
ric

k 
Co

lle
ct

io
n

51-DDX53-DD

Colonial Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see pages 40-41. 

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick			   [Mid-Atlantic]

Danish 26-HB Flashed

Stonewall Valley ForgeProvincial

Settlers Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see page 39.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick		  [Mid-Atlantic]

Shenandoah

Cushwa Calvert Thin Brick Series
Also available in full size brick, see pages 42-43.

Catalog size: Modular Thin Brick						      [Mid-Atlantic]

Rose Full Range Cambridge



Shenandoah Thin Brick
133



134

Paving
C O L L E C T I O N

53-DD Paver



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 P
av

in
g 

Br
ic

k 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

B U I L D  B E A U T Y  F R O M  T H E  G R O U N D  U P .

Substance Style

Paving Brick 

Danish

Fine by design.

Take in the comforting  
congruity of Danish Brick Pavers. 



Colonial Paver Series

Catalog size: 4x8 Paver								        [Mid-Atlantic]

52-DD
4x8 Paver

Danish 
4x8 Paver

53-DD
4x8 Paver

Catawba
4x8 Paver

KF Paver Series

Catalog size: 4x8 Paver									         [Mid-Atlantic]

Canal Street 
Flashed Paver

Market Street
Paver

Red
4x8 Paver

Canal Street
Paver

Flashed 
4x8 Paver

136

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 P
av

in
g 

Br
ic

k 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n



137
53-DD Paver



138

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 P
av

in
g 

Br
ic

k 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Steel City Paver Series

Catalog size: Modular Paver, 4x8 Paver, 4x8 Street Paver, 4x8 Chf + Lug Paver				    [Pittsburgh]

Steel City Full 
Range Paver

Steel City 
Paver

EDL Paver Series

Catalog size: 4x8 Paver									         [Pittsburgh]

Light Grey
 Paver

Cream
Paver

Red
Paver

Dark Grey
Paver

Brown
Paver



139

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 P
av

in
g 

Br
ic

k 
C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Lawrenceville Paver Series

Catalog size: Modular Paver,  2-1 Paver							       [Lawrenceville]

Old Trail
Paver

Full Range 2-1
Paver

Red Range
Paver

Red Range 2-1
Paver

Steel City Full Range Paver

Basket Weave Stack Bond Running Bond HerringboneDouble 
Basket Weave

Common paver patterns:



140

Brick Shapes

Scotch Tradition Handmade and Aberdeen Thin Brick



141

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

 B
ric

k 
Sh

ap
es

The versatility of brick on display.

Sophisticated architectural plans often demand more than  
traditional brick. Glen-Gery’s experienced craftsmen have built a  

portfolio of precise standard shapes, and when design specifications 
require more, the same experts assist in creating the unique shapes  

you need for your project.

+
Glen-Gery will produce  
custom brick shapes for projects  
requiring a specific detail or  
unusual effect. 

Personalized design and engineering 
services for custom brick sizes  
and shapes are available. 

Lipped Radial

Angle Brick Sloped Soldier BrickArched Brick

Water Table

Sill

Coping 

Tread 

Easy Arch Corner



142

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

In
de

x

Facebrick Index

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

1-HB MA 40

100-M MA 76

160-M MA 76

162-M MA 76

190-M MA 76

192-M MA 76

200 Flashed Matt PT 79

250-M MA 40

26-HB Flashed MA 40

26-HB Redburn MA 40

350-M MA 40

4-HB MA 40

47-HB MA 40

50-DD MA 41

51-DDX MA 41

52-DD MA 40

53-DD MA 41

53-DD “1776” MA 41

56-DD MA 40

900 Red Matt PT 79

Aberdeen CA 100

Adrian IB 83

Albany IB 45

Aluminum Klaycoat HN 22

Amherst Velour AD 49

Anchor Bay IB 107

Antietam Blend MA 42

Antique MA 64

Antique Ivory Handmade YK 10

Antique Red MA 41

Antique White AD 112

Apple Creek IB 58

Apricot Rose Glazed HN 16

Aqua Marine Frosted IT 35

Aqua Marine Natural IT 35

Aqua Marine Polished IT 35

Aqua Marine Satin IT 35

Arctic Crystal Frosted IT 35

Arctic Crystal Natural IT 35

Arctic Crystal Polished IT 35

Arctic Crystal Satin IT 35

Arctic Mist Klaycoat HN 22

Arno Raw IT 33

Arno Textured IT 33

Ashcroft Rose LW 103

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Ashfield LW 103

Aspen White Smooth HN 63

Aspen White Wirecut HN 63

Atlanta Handmade YK 11

Attica IB 58

Augusta IB 45

Autumn Harvest Blend IB 53

Autumn Haze AD 49

Avignon Handmade YK 10

Aztec White AD 112

Azul IT 31

Badlands Smooth SB 56

Badlands Velour SB 56

Bark Flashed LW 54

Bark Red LW 54

Barlow Handmade YK 10

Battle Creek IB 107

Battleship Klaycoat HN 22

Bayhill CA 100

Beige Gray Velour SB 86

Belgium Handmade YK 10

Bermuda Blue Glazed HN 14

Birchwood Williamsburg AD 118

Black Accent LW 103

Black Beauty CA 97

Black Forest MS 71

Black Glazed HN 14

Black Hills Smooth SB 56

Black Hills Velour SB 56

Black Pearl Smooth HN 63

Black Pearl Wirecut HN 63

Black Roman Maximus AD 27

Blacktone PT 69

Blacktone Smooth PT 80

Blue Sapphire Frosted IT 35

Blue Sapphire Natural IT 35

Blue Sapphire Polished IT 35

Blue Sapphire Satin IT 35

Bone Velour AD 75

Bordeaux MS 93

Braddock PT 80

Bradford MA 76

Bradford Williamsburg AD 118

Brandywine LW 103

Brandywine Handmade YK 10

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Brazilwood Smooth HN 61

Brazilwood Smooth Ironspot HN 61

Brazilwood Wirecut HN 61

Brenta Raw IT 33

Brookhaven PT 68

Brown Smooth AD 67

Brown Smooth Ironspot AD 67

Brown Velour AD 67

Brown Velour MS 50

Buckingham Williamsburg AD 118

Burnt Chimney LW 103

Butternut Velour SB 84

Cabernet MS 51

Cabernet Burgundy Velour AD 49

Caledonia Classic CA 100

Cambridge MA 42

Cambridge “1776” MA 42

Cambridge Velour AD 49

Camden LW 110

Camden Blend MA 42

Canton IB 45

Canyon Blend IB 53

Cape Charles LW 103

Carbon Black Velour AD 75

Cardinal Red Glazed HN 14

Carters Grove LW 103

Casablanca AD 112

Castellana IT 31

Castile Gray Velour SB 86

Catawba MA 40

Cedar Creek MS 93

Cedar Lake CA 100

Cedarville IB 83

Celtic Grey AD 112

Chalk White Klaycoat HN 22

Charcoal Gray Velour SB 86

Charcoal Klaycoat HN 20

Charleston LW 103

Charleton Colonial AD 49

Chateau Brown IB 53

Chelsea MS 116

Chelsea Ironspot AD 49

Cherry Creek Williamsburg AD 118

Cherry Lane Handmade YK 10

Chesapeake LW 110



71

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

In
de

x

143

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Chesterfield IB 53

Cheswick LW 103

Clear Buff Velour SB 84

Cloud Grey Glazed HN 14

Coal City Black MS 71

Colonial LW 54

Colonial Rose MS 93

Colonial Sand MS 50

Columbia Roman Maximus AD 27

Compton Ironspot MS 50

Copenhagen PT 73

Coppertone Smooth SB 56

Coppertone Velour SB 56

Cordovan Bronze AD 49

Courtland PT 68

Covington IB 45

Crabapple Klaycoat HN 22

Cranberry Red PT 68

Cranberry Smooth AD 66

Cranberry Smooth Ironspot AD 66

Cranberry Velour AD 66

Cream White Smooth HN 60

Cream White Smooth Ironspot HN 60

Cream White Wirecut HN 60

Crimson Pointe Velour AD 112

Crystal Black MS 71

Danish MA 40

Danish “1776” MA 40

Dark Pumice Klaycoat HN 22

Denim Klaycoat HN 22

Desert PT 68

Desert Blend Velour SB 84

Desert Blend Western SB 115

Dolomite Grey Smooth HN 60

Dolomite Grey Smooth Ironspot HN 60

Dolomite Grey Wirecut HN 60

Donohue Handmade YK 11

Driftwood AD 112

Driftwood LW 110

Dunes Gray Velour SB 86

Duquesne PT 80

Dusty Blue Klaycoat HN 22

Ebonite Smooth SB 57

Ebonite Velour SB 57

Elk Creek Western SB 115

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Ellsworth MS 116

Elyria IB 98

Emerald Green Glazed HN 16

Farmington LW 54

Fine Art Smooth SB 56

Fine Art Velour SB 56

Flagstaff CA 97

Flash Bark MA 76

Flashed Blacktone Smooth PT 80

Flashed Vertex MA 76

Flint Hills Roman Maximus AD 27

Flint Hills w/Black Roman Mx AD 27

French Provincial Handmade YK 10

Garrison Grey CA 108

Genesee PT 69

Georgian MA 42

Georgian Handmade YK 10

Ginger Glazed HN 16

Glacier Gray Western SB 115

Golden Amber Frosted IT 35

Golden Amber Natural IT 35

Golden Amber Polished IT 35

Golden Amber Satin IT 35

Golden Buff Smooth PT 80

Golden Dawn Smooth HN 60

Golden Dawn Smooth Ironspot HN 60

Golden Dawn Wirecut HN 60

Golden Dawn with Clear Glaze HN 16

Grand Canyon Velour SB 84

Granite Red Smooth AD 66

Granite Red Smooth Ironspot AD 66

Granite Red Velour AD 66

Graphite Klaycoat HN 22

Grayhawk AD 112

Grey Ash IB 98

Hampton Williamsburg AD 118

Harding Blend Redburn PT 68

Hartford Red MA 64

Harwood MS 116

Hawthorne AD 112

Hearthside Velour AD 49

Hearthside Velour Ironspot AD 49

Henrico LW 54

Heritage Red S MA 64

Heritage S MA 64

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Heritage SWB MA 64

Hinsdale MS 50

Horizon MS 50

Hudson Bay MA 43

Hunt Valley MA 43

Iberia Black IB 58

Iced Grey Glazed HN 16

Illini Commons MS 94

Illini Commons with Black MS 94

Jamestown IB 45

Jamestown Orange MA 42

Jefferson CA 90

Jefferson MA 43

Kassel MA 42

Kenosha IB 53

Khaki Matt PT 68

Khaki Stone Klaycoat HN 20

Kokomo IB 53

La Salle IB 107

Lafayette LW 110

Lake Braddock LW 110

Laredo MS 93

Light Buff Matt PT 68

Light Grey with Speck Glazed HN 16

Lincoln CA 90

Livenza Raw IT 33

Lockport MS 116

Logan LW 110

London Mist MS 93

Lorraine Full Range Handmade YK 10

Lorraine White Handmade YK 8

Malmo PT 73

Mansfield Red IB 53

Maple Klaycoat HN 22

Marana Raw IT 33

Marana Textured IT 33

Marblestone Gray Western SB 115

Marion Blend IB 53

Marquette IB 107

Marseilles Commons MS 94

Marysville IB 83

Mason Gold PT 68

Mentor IB 98

Merlot Full Range MS 51

Merlot Ironspot Velour MS 51



144

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

In
de

x

Facebrick Index

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Meteorite Glazed HN 16

Middle Plantation MA 42

Midlothian LW 54

Midtown Ironspot Smooth SB 56

Midtown Ironspot Velour SB 56

Millstone Williamsburg AD 118

Milwaukee CA 97

Mink Grey Smooth HN 61

Mink Grey Smooth Ironspot HN 61

Mink Grey Wirecut HN 60

Minuteman LW 110

Mocha Smooth AD 66

Mocha Smooth Ironspot AD 66

Mocha Velour AD 66

Mohawk MA 64

Monticello LW 103

Monticello Handmade YK 10

Morning Dove MS 93

Morning Mist Western SB 115

Mountain Rose PT 68

Mountain Shadow Smooth SB 56

Mountain Shadow Velour SB 56

Mt Rushmore CA 90

Mustard Glazed HN 16

Napa Valley Smooth AD 67

Napa Valley Smooth Ironspot AD 67

Napa Valley Velour AD 66

Navajo Red Velour MS 50

Nob Hill CA 100

Oakton LW 103

Old Moss LW 110

Old Mystic MA 64

Old Richmond LW 54

Old Salem LW 103

Old Savannah Handmade YK 10

Olde City MA 105

Olde Detroit CA 100

Olde Dublin MA 105

Olde England MA 105

Old Heritage Williamsburg AD 118

Olde Liberty LW 110

Olde London MA 105

Oslo PT 73

Oxford Gray Velour SB 86

Oxford Rose LW 54

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Oyster White w/Speck Glazed HN 16

Palermo Roman Maximus AD 27

Parkridge Velour AD 49

Pastel Rose MA 42

Patriot LW 110

Pearl River Smooth HN 60

Pearl River Smooth Ironspot HN 60

Pearl River Wirecut HN 60

Pepper Grass Klaycoat HN 22

Peppered White Klaycoat HN 22

Pewter Glazed HN 16

Piave Raw IT 33

Piave Textured IT 33

Plum Smooth AD 66

Plum Smooth Ironspot AD 66

Plum Velour AD 66

Plymouth LW 103

Ponderosa Western SB 115

Potenza Raw IT 33

Potenza Textured IT 33

Prairie Sunset Velour SB 84

Princess Royal MA 64

Provincial MA 39

Ravenna IB 83

Red Bark MA 76

Red Desert Velour AD 49

Red Flashed Velour MS 50

Red Matt MA 64

Red Smooth AD 66

Red Smooth PT 79

Red Smooth Flashed PT 79

Red Smooth Ironspot AD 66

Red Velour AD 66

Red Velour MS 50

Red Vertex MA 76

Regency Blend Velour SB 84

Remington MS 116

Revere Pewter Velour AD 75

Richmond PT 68

Ridgeland IB 58

Rockbridge LW 110

Rockdale Handmade YK 10

Rockford IB 58

Rocky Mountain MA 64

Romero IT 31

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Roosevelt CA 90

Rose Full Range MA 42

Rose Full Range “1776” MA 42

Rose Full Range Handmade YK 10

Rose Mauve Klaycoat HN 22

Rose Red Range MA 42

Rosedale IB 53

Roseneath LW 54

Rosewood CA 97

Royal Essex Handmade YK 11

Rozetta MS 50

Ruby Glazed HN 16

Rustic Burgundy CA 97

Saddle Brown Roman Maximus AD 27

Saddle Brown Williamsburg AD 118

Saddle Velour MS 50

Sahara Handmade YK 10

Sand Hills Red Roman Max. AD 27

Sand Klaycoat HN 22

Sandcastle CA 108

Sandford MA 76

Sandstone Velour MS 50

Santa Fe LW 103

Santa Fe MA 42

Sante Fe Western SB 115

Scotch Tradition Handmade YK 11

Seaspray Klaycoat HN 22

Sepia Ridge LW 110

Shadow Black Glazed HN 16

Shadow Gray Matt PT 68

Shadow Gray Smooth PT 80

Shelby IB 83

Shenandoah LW 103

Shenandoah MA 42

Shenandoah “1776” MA 42

Shenandoah Handmade YK 11

Shrewsbury MA 76

Silverbrook CA 108

Silverstone Gray Western SB 115

Silverview LW 110

Slate Velour AD 75

Smoked Tudor Velour AD 49

Smokey Mountain Handmade YK 8

Smoky Mountain Williamsburg AD 118

Smokey Quartz Frosted IT 35



 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

In
de

x

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Smokey Quartz Natural IT 35

Smokey Quartz Polished IT 35

Smokey Quartz Satin IT 35

Smooth Flashed Red LW 79

Smooth Red LW 79

Sperryville PT 68

Spice White Glazed HN 16

Spring Hue Velour PT 68

St. Augustine IB 107

St. Cloud CA 108

St. Thomas MS 93

St. Windsor CA 97

St. Windsor LW 103

Statesman LW 110

Steel Grey Klaycoat HN 22

Stone City Williamsburg AD 118

Stone Grey Klaycoat HN 20

Stonewall MA 39

Stonington Gray Velour SB 86

Stratford CA 97

Summerset MS 50

Sunset Flash Ironspot Smooth HN 61

Sunset Flashed Smooth HN 61

Sunset Flashed Wirecut HN 61

Sunset Smooth HN 61

Sunset Smooth Ironspot HN 61

Sunset Wirecut HN 61

Sycamore IB 83

Tangerine Matt PT 68

Tawny Beige Smooth HN 60

Tawny Beige Smooth Ironspot HN 60

Tawny Beige Wirecut HN 60

Terra Blend MA 42

Toasted Fine Art Smooth SB 56

Toasted Fine Art Velour SB 56

Trevanion Handmade YK 11

Tudor Roman Maximus AD 27

Tudor Williamsburg AD 118

University Blend Dark MA 64

University Blend Red MA 64

Urban Grey Klaycoat HN 20

Valley Forge MA 39

Vermillion MS 50

Verona Roman Maximus AD 27

Vertical Flash Scratch LW 54

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Vertical Red Scratch LW 54

Victorian Handmade YK 10

Vintage Black Smooth SB 56

Vintage Black Velour SB 56

Violet Glazed HN 16

Virginia Blend LW 54

Virginia Blend Handmade YK 10

Walnut Velour MS 50

Washington CA 90

Waterford MS 116

Welford Road LW 110

Wellington Roman Maximus AD 27

Wellington Williamsburg AD 118

Welsford Ironspot AD 49

Wheaton MS 93

White Glazed HN 14

White Plains Velour SB 86

White Velour AD 75

White with Speck Glazed HN 14

Whiteford Range MS 71

Whitehall PT 68

Wilmette Ironspot MS 50

Wilmot LW 110

Windham IB 45

Windsor MS 116

Wingate PT 68

Winnetka MS 50

Winter Rose AD 112

Wirecut Flashed Red LW 79

Wirecut Red LW 79

Woodbury IB 58

Woodsmoked Handmade YK 8

Wyandot IB 83

Yukon Winter MS 93

71145



146

Thin Brick Index

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

100 Classic Cream Smooth IN 122

26-HB Flashed MA 132

313 Red Flashed Wirecut IN 122

387 Rustic Red Flashed IN 122

400 Classic Red Smooth IN 122

401 Classic Red Velour IN 122

51-DDX MA 132

511 Onyx Smooth IN 122

53-DD MA 132

567 Coal Brindle Smooth IN 122

664 Deep Wine Handform IN 122

700 Anthracite Smooth IN 122

714 Sundown Flashed IN 122

737 Plowed Earth Waterstruck IN 122

757 Cream Waterstruck IN 122

764 Gray White Waterstruck IN 122

773 Rustic Gray IN 122

777 Onyx Waterstruck IN 122

800 Classic Gray Smooth IN 122

Aberdeen CA 128

Antique Ivory Handmade YK 124

Aspen White Smooth HN 126

Aspen White Wirecut HN 126

Atlanta Handmade YK 125

Avignon Handmade YK 124

Azul IN 123

Barlow Handmade YK 124

Bayhill CA 128

Belgium Handmade YK 125

Bermuda Blue Glazed HN 127

Black Beauty CA 130

Black Glazed HN 127

Black Pearl Smooth HN 126

Black Pearl Wirecut HN 126

Brandywine Handmade YK 125

Caledonia Classic CA 128

Cambridge MA 132

Cardinal Red Glazed HN 127

Castellana IN 123

Cedar Lake CA 128

Charcoal Klaycoat HN 128

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Cherry Lane Handmade YK 125

Cloud Grey Glazed HN 127

Cream White Smooth HN 126

Cream White Wirecut HN 126

Danish MA 132

Dolomite Grey Smooth HN 126

Dolomite Grey Wirecut HN 126

Donohue Handmade YK 125

Flagstaff CA 130

French Provincial Handmade YK 124

Garrison Grey CA 129

Georgian Handmade YK 125

Golden Dawn Smooth HN 126

Golden Dawn Wirecut HN 126

Jefferson CA 129

Khaki Stone Klaycoat HN 128

Lincoln CA 129

Lorraine Full Range Handmade YK 124

Lorraine White Handmade YK 124

Milwaukee CA 130

Mink Grey Smooth HN 126

Mink Grey Wirecut HN 126

Monticello Handmade YK 125

Mt Rushmore CA 129

Nob Hill CA 128

Old Savannah Handmade YK 124

Olde City MA 130

Olde Detroit CA 128

Olde Dublin MA 130

Olde England MA 130

Olde London MA 130

Pearl River Smooth HN 126

Pearl River Wirecut HN 126

Provincial MA 132

Rockdale Handmade YK 124

Romero IN 123

Roosevelt CA 129

Rose Full Range Handmade YK 125

Rose Full Range MA 132

Rosewood CA 130

Royal Essex Handmade YK 125

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

Rustic Burgundy CA 130

Sahara Handmade YK 124

Sandcastle CA 129

Scotch Tradition Handmade YK 125

Shenandoah Handmade YK 125

Shenandoah MA 132

Silverbrook CA 129

Smokey Mountain Handmade YK 124

St. Cloud CA 129

St. Windsor CA 130

Stone Grey Klaycoat HN 128

Stonewall MA 132

Stratford CA 130

Sunset Flashed Smooth HN 127

Sunset Flashed Wirecut HN 127

Sunset Smooth HN 127

Sunset Wirecut HN 127

Tawny Beige Smooth HN 126

Tawny Beige Wirecut HN 126

Trevanion Handmade YK 125

Urban Grey Klaycoat HN 128

Valley Forge MA 132

Victorian Handmade YK 125

Virginia Blend Handmade YK 125

Washington CA 129

White Glazed HN 127

White with Speck Glazed HN 127

Woodsmoked Handmade YK 124

 G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

In
de

x



Paving Brick Index

PRODUCT NAME PLANT PAGE

52-DD Paver MA 136

53-DD Paver MA 136

Canal Street Flashed Paver MA 136

Canal Street Paver MA 136

Catawba Paver MA 136

Danish Paver MA 136

EDL Brown Paver PT 138

EDL Cream Paver PT 138

EDL Dark Grey Paver PT 138

EDL Light Grey Paver PT 138

EDL Red Paver PT 138

Flashed 4x8 Paver MA 136

Full Range 2-1 Paver LW 139

Market Street Paver MA 136

Old Trail Paver LW 139

Red 4x8 Paver MA 136

Red Range 2-1 Paver LW 139

Red Range Paver LW 139

Steel City Full Range Paver PT 138

Steel City Paver PT 138

71147

G
le

n-
G

er
y 

  |
   

In
de

x
19 6

3

5

2 4
7

8 10

1 Adel AD

2 Caledonia CA

3 Hanley HN

4 Iberia IB

5 Lawrenceville LW

6 Marseilles MS

7 Mid-Atlantic MA

8 Pittsburgh PT

9 Sergeant Bluff SB

10 York YK

 PLANT KEY



Cover image: Dunes Gray

Due to printing limitations, color and texture may vary from actual product. Final selection should always be based on an actual 
product sample. For more information, contact your Glen-Gery representative. © 2021 Glen-Gery Corporation  •  01/21/TSG/7500

Discover the possibilities at glengery.com 


